
Fabric type: F7 Woven Medium Weight

Required stabilizer: Topping:  
Backing: Poly Mesh or Cut Away x 2

Total bobbin: 36.47ft

Color Sequence:

# Brand Code Description Thread
1. Marathon 100% Viscose  

Rayon
1006 Lemon Cream 1.51ft

2. BERNINA 22 Ice Blue 3.82ft

3. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1006 Lemon Cream 1.56ft

4. BERNINA 22 Ice Blue 4.14ft

5. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1126 Windsor Green 3.67ft

6. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1141 Stallion 25.82ft

7. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1020 Milky Pink 4.52ft

8. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1006 Lemon Cream 18.66ft

9. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1061 Pale Cobalt 27.22ft

10. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1026 Scarlet Pomp 5.18ft

Design Worksheet
BERNINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus

Design: KC_Ladybug Face - 4x4

Stitches: 5264

Colors: 7

Height: 2.75 in

Width: 3.87 in

Zoom: 2.01

Created by: Last saved: 2015/01/29 1:32:35 PM Printed: 2019/07/19 10:25:41 AM Page 1 of 1



Fabric type: F7 Woven Medium Weight

Required stabilizer: Topping:   
Backing: Poly Mesh or Cut Away x 2

Total bobbin: 86.73ft

Color Sequence:

# Brand Code Description Thread
1. Marathon 100% Viscose  

Rayon
1006 Lemon Cream 2.65ft

2. BERNINA 22 Ice Blue 6.87ft

3. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1006 Lemon Cream 2.75ft

4. BERNINA 22 Ice Blue 7.34ft

5. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1126 Windsor Green 10.06ft

6. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1141 Stallion 59.55ft

7. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1020 Milky Pink 12.04ft

8. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1006 Lemon Cream 38.20ft

9. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1061 Pale Cobalt 56.56ft

10. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1026 Scarlet Pomp 14.19ft

Design Worksheet
BERNINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus

Design: KC_Ladybug Face - 5x7

Stitches: 9732

Colors: 7

Height: 7.05 in

Width: 4.97 in

Zoom: 0.88
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Fabric type: F7 Woven Medium Weight

Required stabilizer: Topping:   
Backing: Poly Mesh or Cut Away x 2

Total bobbin: 93.90ft

Color Sequence:

# Brand Code Description Thread
1. Marathon 100% Viscose  

Rayon
1006 Lemon Cream 2.72ft

2. BERNINA 22 Ice Blue 7.06ft

3. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1006 Lemon Cream 2.83ft

4. BERNINA 22 Ice Blue 7.55ft

5. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1126 Windsor Green 10.55ft

6. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1141 Stallion 62.28ft

7. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1020 Milky Pink 12.60ft

8. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1006 Lemon Cream 41.65ft

9. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1061 Pale Cobalt 62.37ft

10. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1026 Scarlet Pomp 14.69ft

Design Worksheet
BERNINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus

Design: KC_Ladybug Face - 6x8

Stitches: 10034

Colors: 7

Height: 7.25 in

Width: 5.12 in

Zoom: 0.85
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